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Mentors & Mentees (B. Tech Final Year 2017-18)

S.
No

MENTOR MENTEES
Name Department Roll No. Name Branch

1 Dr. Asif Jamil Ansari (Mob
No. 9839948927) Email Id:
ajansari@iul.ac.in

EE
1400100378 Pranav Verma EE
1400100437 Amir Ali EE

2 Mrs. Fatima Yasmeen (Mob
No. 9369032993) Email Id:
fatima@iul.ac.in

EE

1400100585 Iftikhar Hussain EE

1400101827 Nisha Quasar EE

1400100637 Binish Anam EE
3 Mr. Ahmad Faiz Minai (Mob

No. 8896270608) Email Id:
afminai@iul.ac.in

EE 1400100704
Syed Mohd Abbas Rizvi EE

1500101682 Imtiaz Ahmad EE
1200101281 Md Sajid Khan EE

4. Mr. Qamar Alam
(Mob No. 9807581082)
Email Id: qamar@iul.ac.in

EE 1400167001 Abdul Rab EE
1200101566 Wasi Uz Zaman EE
1400167004 Abdul Shahid Khan EE
1500100555 Abdul Wajid Siddiqui EE
1200100809 Sabrosh Akhtar EN

5 Ms. Ambreen Siddiqui
(Mob No. 9696771677)
Email Id: ambreen@iul.ac.in

EE

EN

1400167010 Anzar Rauf EE
1400167011 Arbaz EE
1400167005 Abhineet Pandey EE

6 Mohd Asim
(Mob No. 9519090766)
Email Id: masim@iul.ac.in

EE

1400167013 Danish Akhtar EE
1400167008 Ajay Kumar Yadav EE
1400167016 Ijlal Ahmad EE
1200101382 Imran Ahmad EE

7 Mr. Mohammad Naseem
(Mob No. 9005623070) Email
Id: mnansar@iul.ac.in

EE

1300167021 Istiyak Ahmed EE

1200101454 Manish Kumar Yadav EE
1200101661 Md Hassam EE

1300100775 Mohammad Ariz EN
8 Mr. Mirza Mohd Shadab

(Mob No. 9026244028)
Email Id:
mmshadab@iul.ac.in EE

1300167026 Md Khalid EE
(Mob No. 9026244028)

Email Id:mmshadab@iul.ac.in
EE 1200101295 Amir Husain EE

1400167023 Mohd Adil EE
9 Mr. Israr Ahmad

(Mob No. 7275987821)
Email Id: israr@iul.ac.in

EE 1200101280 Mohd Zeeshan Hasan EE
(Mob No. 7275987821) 1400167031 Moin Ali Siddiqui EE

10 Mr. Prabhat Ranjan
Sarkar
(Mob No. 9919333915)
Email Id: prabhat@iul.ac.in EE

EE
1400167032 Nehal Ahmad EE

(Mob No. 9919333915)
Email Id: prabhat@iul.ac.in

1400167033 Noor Mohammad EE
1400167034 Rahmat Naaz EE
1400167035 Rehanullah Wahidi EE



11 Mr. Faizan Arif Khan
(Mob No. 9450715746)
Email Id: fzn@iul.ac.in

EE

1200101731 Sadique EE
1200101722 Salman Ahmad EE
1400167038 Sarvesh Verma EE
1500101606 Saurabh Khare EE

12 Mr. Asad Husain
(Mob No. 8439585956)
Email Id: asadh@iul.ac.in

EE

1400167041 Syed Mohd Alqama EE
1400167042 Umair Qasim EE
1400167044 Waquar Azam Siddiqui EE

13 Mr. Mohd Khursheed
Siddiqui
(Mob No. 8896002291)
Email: mksiddiqui@iul.ac.in

EE 1200101481 Bushra Azeem EE

1400167014 Fazal Salman EE

1300167020 Imran Khan EE

1200101331 Md Nashrullah EE

14 Mr. Akhlaque Ahmad Khan
(Mob No. 8896026182)
Email Id: akhlaque@iul.ac.in

EE 1400167045 Zuhaib Ahmad EE


